00 11367019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Kenshi Aihara	03/02/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Citizen Electronics Co. Ltd.	
Street Address:	1-23-1, Kamikurechi	
Internal Address:	Fujiyoshida-shi	
City:	Yamanashi	
State/Country: JAPAN		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11367019

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)737-3528

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2026285197

Email: ahenry@browdyneimark.com
Correspondent Name: Browdy and Neimark PLLC

Address Line 1: 624 Ninth Street NW

Address Line 2: Suite 300

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20001-5303

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	AIHARA2
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Sheridan Neimark

Total Attachments: 1

source=2008-01-04assignAihara2#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 020318 FRAME: 0215

500432107

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the sum of ten dellars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undestigned, the receipt of which is keetly acknowledged, each of the undestigned, the receipt of which is keetly acknowledged, each of the undestigned agrees to assign, and sheet you essagin, and set or we suspin, and set over the suspin and the control of the undersigned agrees to assign, and thereby does assign, and set over the suspin and set over the undersigned agrees to assign, and the each of the undersigned for the the bitted States, its entitions, dependencies and possessions, in the invention known as for the bitted States, its entitions, dependencies and possessions, in the invention known as for the bitted States, its entitions, dependencies and possessions, in the invention known as for the bitted States is entitled to the surface of the undersigned and the under	(1-5)	Insert Name(s) of Inventors	(1)	Kenshi AIHARA
In consideration of the sum of ten dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, each of the undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, and served to easily and served to ever to undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, and served to ever to the undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, and served to ever to the undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, and served to ever to the undersigned agrees to establish. Japan (hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, tile and interest owned by the undersigned for the United States; the trifficies, dependencies and possessions, in the invention known as the state of the undersigned agrees to the undersigned that the undersigned application. Number for the United States is territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention known as APPARATUS USING SAID LIGHT EMITTING DEVICE AND ILLUMINATION. APPARATUS USING SAID LIGHT EMITTING DEVICE and the undersigned assignment of the undersigned applications for patent in the United States of America. (9) on Application (10) U.S. Application Number filed. (10) U.S. Application Number in the United States of America and each of the undersigned about given to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and said assignment and the undersigned about of the United States (altient Patent that may be granted the and reissand Letters Patent to the United States (altient of the United States) applications thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with the application and any continuing or divisions, reissues applications thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with the application and any continuing or divisional or reissue applications thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with the application and any continuing or divisional or reissue applications thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection	(1-5)	Insert Manie (s) by Inventors	. ,	
In consideration of the sum of ten dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, each of the undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, and set over to the sum of the sum of ten dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, and set over to the sum of the undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, and set over to the sum of the undersigned and the undersigned agrees to the sum of the undersigned the entire right, title and interest owned by the undersigned for the United States, its teritories, dependencies and prossessions, in the invention known as the sum of the United States, its teritories, dependencies and prossessions, in the invention known as the undersigned has the Assigned page United Parameter for the United States, its teritories, dependencies and prossessions, in the invention known as the parameter of the United States and prossessions, in the invention known as the parameter of the United States and prossessions, in the invention known as the parameter of the United States parameter of any prosisional application, or for which undersigned that exceeded a non-provisional application for patent in the United States parameter of the parameter of the United States parameter of the parameter of the United States parameter of the parameter of the parameter of any and all claims which may be obtained in revery such patent. 1) Each of the undersigned agrees to execute all papers in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary of the undersigned agrees to execute all papers in connection with such applications as the Assignee. 2) Each of the undersigned agrees to execute all papers not nonection with such applications as the Assign				
In consideration of the sum of ten dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration pold to each of the undersigned, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, each of the undersigned agrees to seasing, and hereby does assing, and set over to the total content of the sum of the undersigned agrees to seasing, and hereby does assing, and set over to the undersigned agrees to season and agree to the undersigned agrees to season and the sum of the undersigned agrees to season and the undersigned agrees to season and agree to assign adaptication of the undersigned agrees to season and agree to assign and percentage and the transfer and the undersigned and each of the undersigned agrees to season should be undersigned and each of the undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, attasfer and set over to said assigned all all also to execute separate assignments in exunction with such applications and any original and reinstead Letters Patent of the United States of America (1) Each of the undersigned agrees to assign and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to said assigned all also to execute all papers in connection with such applications for patent and any original and reinstead Letters Patent of the United States granted for said invention and any original and reinstead Letters Patent of the United States granted for said invention and any original and reinstead Letters Patent of the United States granted for said invention and any original and reinstead Letters Patent of the United States granted for said invention and any original and reinstead Letters Patent of the United States granted for said invention and any original and reinstead Letters Patent of the United States granted for said invention and any original and reinstead Letters Patent of the United States granted for said invention and any original and reinstead Letters Patent of the United States patent of the undersigned agrees to execute all papers in connection with such applications and any original and reinstead and said				
In consideration of the sum of ton dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, each of the undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby becausing, and set over to undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby becausing, and set over to undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby becausing, and set over to undersigned agrees to the undersigned agree to the United States, the trainforce, dependencies and possessions, in the invention known as a constant state, the state of the undersigned as the Assignee; the earlier right, title and interest owned by the undersigned for the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention known as a part of Application Number or Foreign Application Numbers (8) Insert Dut of Signing of Application Numbers (8) Insert Dut of Signing of Application Numbers (9) on Application Numbers (10) Assert Dut of Signing of Applications Mumbers (10) U.S. Application Number in the United States of America and Cash of the undersigned also application for partial and any original and reissured Letters Patent of the United States of America (10) U.S. Application Number of Signing of Applications Mumbers and Cash of the undersigned also applications and any original and reissured Letters Patent of the United States granted for said invention and any original and reissured Letters Patent of the United States granted for said invention and any original and reissured Letters Patent of the Dutler States granted for said invention and any original and reissured Letters Patent of the Applications and any original and applications thereof and also to execute all papers in connection with such applications and any original and reissured Letters Patent of the Dutler States part and any original and providence and going forward with such supplication or or original and providence and going forward with such supplication or or original and providence and going forward with such interference. 3)			• /	
paid to each of the undersigned, the receipt of which is breely acknowledged, each of the undersigned agrees to assign, and network does assign and set over to for the state of the undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, and set over to for which the undersigned agrees to rescute all papers in connection with the applications of patent and any divisional applications in the full three divisions and exceeded an one-provisional applications of patents and any divisions and exceeded and any divisional applications for patent and any divisional applications are developed applications and the continuations and extensions thereof and in and to any Letters Patent that may be granted thereon applications thereof and also to execute all pape			ζ- /	
(6) Insert Name of Assignee (7) Insert Address of Assignee (7) Insert Address of Assignee (8) Insert Identification of Invention, Such as Tate, Case Number or Foreign Application Number (8) Insert Date of Signing of Application Number (9) Insert Date of Signing of Application Number (10) Insert Date of Signing of Application Number (11) Each of the undersigned agrees of Date of Signing of Application Number (12) Each of the Undersigned agrees to execute all papers in connection with the Application na day or Application Number (12) Each of the Undersigned Application and Italian Number Number Number Date of Application Number Date of			paid to ca	ch of the undersigned, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, each of the
(8) Insert Address of Assignee (8) Insert Identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number (8) Insert Date of Signing of Application (9) Insert Date of Signing of Application (10) Atternative Identification of Invention for Filed Applications (10) Atternative Identification of Invention for Filed Applications (10) Atternative Identification for Invention for Filed Applications (10) Atternative Identification for Invention for Filed Applications (10) Atternative Identification for Inventor filed Inventor Invento	(6)	Insert Name of Assignee	_	
(8) Insert Identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number of Foreign Application Number (8) Insert Identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number of Foreign Application Number Foreign Application Number (9) Insert Date of Signing of Application (10) Alternative Identification for Filed Applications (10) Insert Date of Signing of Applications (10) Alternative Identification for Filed Applications (11) Insert Date of Signing of Applications (12) Insert Date of Signing of Applications (13) Insert Date of Signing of Applications (14) Alternative Identification for Filed Applications (15) Insert Date of Signing of Applications (16) Insert Date of Signing of Applications (17) Insert Date of Signing of Applications (18) Insert Date of Signing of Applications (19) on			` ,	
(becinate of designated as the Assignee) the entire tight, title and interest owned by the undersignee for the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention known as the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention known as the United States as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number Foreign Application Insert Date of Signing of Application Insert Date of Signing of Applications Insert Date of Date of Signing of Applications Insert Date of D	` `	, ,	()	
APPARATUS USING SAID LIGHT EMITTING DEVICE Foreign Application Number Foreign Application Number (9) Insert Date of Signing of Application (10) Attermative Identification for Filed Applications (10) Attermative Identification for Filed Applications (11) U.S. Application Number (12) The Assignment of the undersigned also agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to said assignce all provisional and non-provisional applications for patent and any original and relissued Letters Patent of the United States granted for said invention and any divisions, reissues continuations and extensions thereof and in and to any Letters Patent of the United States granted for said invention and any divisions, reissues continuations and extensions thereof and in and to any Letters Patent of the United States granted for said invention and any divisions, reissues continuations and extensions thereof and in and to any Letters Patent of the Assignments in connection with the applications as the Assignments in connection with the applications as the Assignment of the Each of the undersigned agrees to execute all papers in connection with the applications as the Assignment and the Assignment of the United States resulting from said application or an				r designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest owned by the undersigned
for which the undersigned has filed or will file a provisional application, or for which undersigned has executed a non-provisional application for patent in the United States of America (9) Insert Date of Signing of Application (10) Atternative Identification for Filed Applications (10) U.S. Application Number	(8)	Insert Identification of Inven	tion, (8)	LIGHT EMITTING DEVICE AND ILLUMINATION
for which the undersigned has filed or will file a provisional application, or for which undersigned has executed a non-provisional application for patent in the United States of America (9) Insert Date of Signing of Application (10) Atternative Identification for Filed Applications (10) U.S. Application Number				APPARATUS USING SAID LIGHT EMITTING DEVICE
(9) Insert Date of Signing of Application (10) Alternative Identification for Filed Applications (10) U.S. Application Number		Foreign Application Number	for which t	
(10) Atternative Identification for Filed Applications (10) U.S. Application Number	(0)	Incart Data of Signing		
and each of the undersigned also agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to said assignce all provisional and non-provisional applications for patent and any original and reissued Letters Patent of the United States granted for said invention and any divisions, reissues continuations and extensions thereof and in and to any Letters Patent that may be granted thereon including the subject matter of any and all claims which may be obtained in every such patent. 1) Each of the undersigned agrees to execute all papers in connection with the application and any continuing or divisional or reissue applications thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary o expedient or essential to its full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred. 2) Each of the undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared evidence and going forward with such interference. 3) Each of the undersigned agrees to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States patent to the Assignee. 4) Each of the undersigned agrees to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to him or her respecting the invention. 5) Each of the undersigned hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States resulting from said application or any division or ordivisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the uniter interest, and hereby covenants that he or she has full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he or she has not execute and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith. 6) Each of the undersigned hereby grants the firm of Browdy and Neimark the power to insert on this assignment any furthe identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of t	(3)		(2)	
and each of the undersigned also agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to said assignce all provisional and non-provisional applications for patent and any original and reissued Letters Patent of the United States granted for said invention and any divisions, reissues continuations and extensions thereof and in and to any Letters Patent that may be granted thereon including the subject matter of any and all claims which may be obtained in every such patent. 1) Each of the undersigned agrees to execute all papers in connection with the application and any continuing or divisional or reissue applications thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary o expedient or essential to its full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred. 2) Each of the undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared evidence and going forward with such interference. 3) Each of the undersigned agrees to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States patent to the Assignee. 4) Each of the undersigned agrees to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to him or her respecting the invention. 5) Each of the undersigned hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States resulting from said application or any division or ordivisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the uniter interest, and hereby covenants that he or she has full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he or she has not execute and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith. 6) Each of the undersigned hereby grants the firm of Browdy and Neimark the power to insert on this assignment any furthe identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of t				11/2/7010
and each of the undersigned also agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to said assignce all provisional and non-provisional applications for patent and any original and reissued Letters Patent of the United States granted for said invention and any divisions, reissues continuations and extensions thereof and in and to any Letters Patent that may be granted thereon including the subject matter of any and all claims which may be obtained in every such patent. 1) Each of the undersigned agrees to execute all papers in connection with the application and any continuing or divisional or reissue applications thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary o expedient or essential to its full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred. 2) Each of the undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared evidence and going forward with such interference. 3) Each of the undersigned agrees to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States patent to the Assignee. 4) Each of the undersigned agrees to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to him or her respecting the invention. 5) Each of the undersigned hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States resulting from said application or any division or ordivisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the uniter interest, and hereby covenants that he or she has full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he or she has not execute and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith. 6) Each of the undersigned hereby grants the firm of Browdy and Neimark the power to insert on this assignment any furthe identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of t	(10)	Alternative Identification for Filed Applications	(10)	U.S. Application Number 11/56/, Ut 9
said assignee all provisional and non-provisional applications for patent and any original and reissued Letters Patent of the United States granted for said invention and any divisions, reissues continuations and extensions thereof and in and to any Letters Patent that may be granted thereon including the subject matter of any and all claims which may be obtained in every such patent. 1) Each of the undersigned agrees to execute all papers in connection with the application and any continuing or divisional or reissue applications thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary of expedient or essential to its full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred. 2) Each of the undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning this application or continuation or division or re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference. 3) Each of the undersigned agrees to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United State patent to the Assignee. 4) Each of the undersigned agrees to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to him or her respecting the invention and improvements thereof, and will, upon request, but without expense to him or her, testify in any legal proceedings regarding the invention. 5) Each of the undersigned hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States resulting from said application or any division or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee, as the superior of the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he or she has full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he or she has not execute and will not execute, any agreeme				filed March 3, 2006
applications thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary of expedient or essential to its full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred. 2) Each of the undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning this application or continuation or division or re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference. 3) Each of the undersigned agrees to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States patent to the Assignce. 4) Each of the undersigned agrees to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to him or her respecting the invention and improvements thereof, and will, upon request, but without expense to him or her, testify in any legal proceedings regarding the invention. 5) Each of the undersigned hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States resulting from said application or any division or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he or she has full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he or she has not execute and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith. 6) Each of the undersigned hereby grants the firm of Browdy and Neimark the power to insert on this assignment any furthe identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent Office for recordation of this document. 7) This Assignment shall be binding upon the heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns of each of the undersigned, and shall inure to the benefit of the heirs, executors, administrators, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee. In witness whereof, executed by e			said assign reissued Le continuatio	tee all provisional and non-provisional applications for patent and any original and etters Patent of the United States granted for said invention and any divisions, reissues and extensions thereof and in and to any Letters Patent that may be granted thereon
2) Each of the undersigned agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning this application or continuation or division or re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference. 3) Each of the undersigned agrees to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States patent to the Assignee. 4) Each of the undersigned agrees to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to him or her respecting the invention and improvements thereof, and will, upon request, but without expense to him or her, testify in any legal proceedings regarding the invention. 5) Each of the undersigned hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States resulting from said application or any division or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he or she has full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he or she has not execute and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith. 6) Each of the undersigned hereby grants the firm of Browdy and Neimark the power to insert on this assignment any furthe identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent Office for recordation of this document. 7) This Assignment shall be binding upon the heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns of each of the undersigned, and shall inure to the benefit of the heirs, executed by each of the undersigned on the date opposite the name of the undersigned. (1) Date Signature of Inventor Kenshi AIHARA Republic Wahara (2) Date Signature of Inventor (3) Date Signature of Inventor		ions thereof and also to exec	cute separate assignr	ments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary o
evidence and going forward with such interference. 3) Each of the undersigned agrees to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States patent to the Assignee. 4) Each of the undersigned agrees to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to him or her respecting the invention and improvements thereof, and will, upon request, but without expense to him or her, testify in any legal proceedings regarding the invention. 5) Each of the undersigned hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States resulting from said application or any division or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he or she has full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he or she has not execute and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith. 6) Each of the undersigned hereby grants the firm of Browdy and Neimark the power to insert on this assignment any furthe identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent Office for recordation of this document. 7) This Assignment shall be binding upon the heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns of each of the undersigned, and shall inure to the benefit of the heirs, executors, administrators, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee. In witness whereof, executed by each of the undersigned on the date opposite the name of the undersigned. (1) Date March 2,2005 Signature of Inventor Kenshi AIHARA Remain Carbana (2) Date Signature of Inventor (3) Date Signature of Inventor	expedien	•		•
3) Each of the undersigned agrees to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States patent to the Assignee. 4) Each of the undersigned agrees to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to him or her respecting the invention and improvements thereof, and will, upon request, but without expense to him or her, testify in any legal proceedings regarding the invention. 5) Each of the undersigned hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States resulting from said application or any division or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he or she has full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he or she has not execute and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith. 6) Each of the undersigned hereby grants the firm of Browdy and Neimark the power to insert on this assignment any furthe identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent Office for recordation of this document. 7) This Assignment shall be binding upon the heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns of each of the undersigned, and shall intered to the heirs, executors, administrators, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee. In witness whereof, executed by each of the undersigned on the date opposite the name of the undersigned. (1) Date Signature of Inventor Kenshi AIHARA Remain and Calabara. (2) Date Signature of Inventor (3) Date Signature of Inventor		ng this application or continu	ation or division or	
patent to the Assignee. 4) Each of the undersigned agrees to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to him or her respecting the invention and improvements thereof, and will, upon request, but without expense to him or her, testify in any legal proceedings regarding the invention. 5) Each of the undersigned hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States resulting from said application or any division or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he or she has full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he or she has not execute and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith. 6) Each of the undersigned hereby grants the firm of Browdy and Neimark the power to insert on this assignment any furthe identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent Office for recordation of thi document. 7) This Assignment shall be binding upon the heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns of each of the undersigned, and shall incre to the benefit of the heirs, executed by each of the undersigned on the date opposite the name of the undersigned. (1) Date March 2, 2006 Signature of Inventor Kenshi AIHARA Remain and Call Date Signature of Inventor (3) Date Signature of Inventor (4) Date Signature of Inventor	evidence			all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United State
the invention and improvements thereof, and will, upon request, but without expense to him or her, testify in any legal proceedings regarding the invention. 5) Each of the undersigned hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States resulting from said application or any division or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he or she has full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he or she has not execute and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith. 6) Each of the undersigned hereby grants the firm of Browdy and Neimark the power to insert on this assignment any furthe identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent Office for recordation of this document. 7) This Assignment shall be binding upon the heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns of each of the undersigned, and shall inure to the benefit of the heirs, executed by each of the undersigned on the date opposite the name of the undersigned. (1) Date March 2, 2006 Signature of Inventor Kenshi AIHARA Remain Culhara (2) Date Signature of Inventor (3) Date Signature of Inventor (4) Date Signature of Inventor	patent to	the Assignee.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
5) Each of the undersigned hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of the United States resulting from said application or any division or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he or she has full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he or she has not execute and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith. 6) Each of the undersigned hereby grants the firm of Browdy and Neimark the power to insert on this assignment any furthe identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent Office for recordation of this document. 7) This Assignment shall be binding upon the heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns of each of the undersigned, and shall inure to the benefit of the heirs, executed by each of the undersigned on the date opposite the name of the undersigned. (1) Date March 2, 2006 Signature of Inventor Kenshi AIHARA Remain Whataa. (2) Date Signature of Inventor (3) Date Signature of Inventor (4) Date Signature of Inventor (5) Date Signature of Inventor		ntion and improvements thereo		
and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith. 6) Each of the undersigned hereby grants the firm of Browdy and Neimark the power to insert on this assignment any furthe identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent Office for recordation of this document. 7) This Assignment shall be binding upon the heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns of each of the undersigned, and shall inure to the benefit of the heirs, executors, administrators, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee. In witness whereof, executed by each of the undersigned on the date opposite the name of the undersigned. (1) Date Merch 1, 2006 Signature of Inventor Kenshi AIHARA Merchi Wihara (2) Date Signature of Inventor (3) Date Signature of Inventor (4) Date Signature of Inventor (5) Date Signature of Inventor	United S	5) Each of the undersign states resulting from said appli	cation or any division	n or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the
identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent Office for recordation of this document. 7) This Assignment shall be binding upon the heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns of each of the undersigned, and shall inure to the benefit of the heirs, executors, administrators, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee. In witness whereof, executed by each of the undersigned on the date opposite the name of the undersigned. (1) Date March 2, 2006 Signature of Inventor Kenshi AIHARA Remake Without Colleges (2) Date Signature of Inventor (3) Date Signature of Inventor (4) Date Signature of Inventor (5) Date Signature of Inventor				
7) This Assignment shall be binding upon the heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns of each of the undersigned, and shall inure to the benefit of the heirs, executors, administrators, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee. In witness whereof, executed by each of the undersigned on the date opposite the name of the undersigned. (1) Date March 2, 2006 Signature of Inventor Kenshi AIHARA Remake Authoria (2) Date Signature of Inventor (3) Date Signature of Inventor (4) Date Signature of Inventor (5) Date Signature of Inventor (5) Date Signature of Inventor (5) Date Signature of Inventor (6) Date Signature of Inventor (7) Date Signature of Inventor (8) Date Signature of Inventor (9) Date Signature (9) Date		ation which may be necessary		
(1) Date March 2, 2006 Signature of Inventor Kenshi AIHARA Renehi Aihara (2) Date Signature of Inventor (3) Date Signature of Inventor (4) Date Signature of Inventor (5) Date Signature of Inventor		7) This Assignment shall		-
(2) Date Signature of Inventor (3) Date Signature of Inventor (4) Date Signature of Inventor (5) Date Signature of Inventor		In witness whereof, execu	ated by each of the	undersigned on the date opposite the name of the undersigned.
(3) Date Signature of Inventor (4) Date Signature of Inventor (5) Date Signature of Inventor	(1) Da	te March 1,2006 S	ignature of Invento	r Kenshi AIHARA Kenehi Aikara
(4) Date Signature of Inventor (5) Date Signature of Inventor	(2) Da	te S	ignature of Invento	or
(5) Date Signature of Inventor	(3) Da	teS	ignature of Invento	or
	(4) Da	te S	ignature of Invento	or
Date Witness	(5) Da	steS	ignature of Invento	or
	Date	V	Vitness	

RECORDED: 01/04/2008

PATENT REEL: 020318 FRAME: 0216